
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(金) 晴れ 36.6 13.3 2,892 101,798 101,798 60,717 167.7

8/2(土) 晴れ 34.6 10.8 2,611 91,907 193,706 121,434 159.5

8/3(日) 晴れ 33.0 11.0 2,898 102,010 295,715 182,150 162.3

8/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.1 10.9 2,487 87,542 383,258 242,867 157.8

8/5(火) 曇り時々雨 32.1 4.5 1,589 55,933 439,190 303,584 144.7

8/6(水) 曇り時々雨 31.3 0.9 981 34,531 473,722 364,301 130.0

8/7(木) 曇り時々雨 30.3 2.0 1,167 41,078 514,800 425,018 121.1

8/8(金) 曇り一時雨 29.6 7.2 2,436 85,747 600,547 485,734 123.6

8/9(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.5 9.3 2,319 81,629 682,176 546,451 124.8

8/10(日) 曇り一時雨 28.7 0.0 735 25,872 708,048 607,168 116.6

8/11(月) 曇り一時雨 29.1 1.0 915 32,208 740,256 667,885 110.8

8/12(火) 曇り一時雨 26.3 0.2 649 22,845 763,101 728,602 104.7

8/13(水) 晴れ 30.1 11.5 2,864 100,813 863,914 789,318 109.5

8/14(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 11.6 2,603 91,626 955,539 850,035 112.4

8/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 30.1 8.3 2,517 88,598 1,044,138 910,752 114.6

8/16(土) 晴れ 31.5 13.2 2,894 101,869 1,146,006 971,469 118.0

8/17(日) 晴れのち一時雨 32.0 9.5 2,554 89,901 1,235,907 1,032,185 119.7

8/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.6 11.2 2,723 95,850 1,331,757 1,092,902 121.9

8/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 7.7 2,370 83,424 1,415,181 1,153,619 122.7

8/20(水) 晴れのち一時雨 32.6 9.4 2,546 89,619 1,504,800 1,214,336 123.9

8/21(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 6.6 2,133 75,082 1,579,882 1,275,053 123.9

8/22(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 10.7 2,461 86,627 1,666,509 1,335,769 124.8

8/23(土) 晴れ 33.2 10.9 2,709 95,357 1,761,866 1,396,486 126.2

8/24(日) 晴れ一時雨 31.4 6.2 1,799 63,325 1,825,190 1,457,203 125.3

8/25(月) 晴れ 33.9 11.3 2,673 94,090 1,919,280 1,517,920 126.4

8/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 34.7 6.5 2,354 82,861 2,002,141 1,578,637 126.8

8/27(水) 曇り一時雨 29.4 2.4 920 32,384 2,034,525 1,639,353 124.1

8/28(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 10.5 2,658 93,562 2,128,086 1,700,070 125.2

8/29(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.5 3.4 1,733 61,002 2,189,088 1,760,787 124.3

8/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 7.3 2,027 71,350 2,260,438 1,821,504 124.1

8/31(日) 曇り一時雨 30.8 4.1 1,493 52,554 2,312,992 1,882,221 122.9

℃ h 65710.0

31.4 7.53 2119.7

4.99 1756.9

実績平均(/日) ¥74,613

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,717

月合計 ¥2,312,992
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